Louisville, KY 40258

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT Date: March 2, 2016
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER Project: Government Center Boiler Replacement
Page 1 of 2 Location: 200 E. Main St.
To (Contractor): , Contract No. 713-2015
Alpha Mechanical Services, Inc ? .
7200 Distribution Drive Original Contract Amt. $69,627.00

Cumulative Amount of Previous
Change Orders

$9, mno 00

Percent Change - Previous
Change Orders

Total Contract Amount Prior to
this Change Order

$79,267.00

Change Order No.

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;

Current Change Order
ltem Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change in completion Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price W
No. date, etc.
1 [Purchase larger boiler regulator $0.00 $3,100.00
Total decrease mo 00 R 2 2
Total increase R FEREE $3,100.00
Net Amount of this Change Order $3,100.00
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $82,367.00 S
Percent Change - This Change Order 4.45%
Percent Change - All Change @rdgrs 18.30%

The time provided for the complefionfin

ontract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.

e

mmOOBBQDQQQbk W..l..ll g.\& (Proj. Mgr.)|Date wa.. /6
Accepted by FL VWA E(C,uo. (Contractor)|Date 5 -/4- [{,
Approved by \m‘%&\h\?i (Director)|Date O — [ | O

Approved by _1« Mﬁ&w\w §

(Commissioner)

Date

I~

Approved by

(Mayor or CAO)

Date




